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CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

TWIGGY KA
DOLLAR DE LA PIERRE /
LARRA LOUVO X QUICK
STAR /2007 / CASTANA /

SF

REAL D'HELBY
DOLLAR DELA PIERRE /
KANDIAVOLA / 2005 /
TORDA / SF

DUA BALI
CORLAND / VERSAGE /
2008 / CASTANA / KWPN

EGANO
TANGELO VAN DE
ZUUTHOEVE / ULLAH X
NIVEAU / 2009 / CASTANA
/ KWPN

TAIFAS DE LA
VALLARNA
NONE / NONE / 2010 /
CASTANA / CDE

ZAMIRO VAN
HERKENRODE Z
ZAMBESI TN / UTOPIA DE
PETRO X DARCO /2010 /
ALAZANA / ZANG

ILJO VAN DE
VINUSAKKER
DEAUVILLE VAN T&L /
FL'EAU DE BEAUVOIS /
2008 / CASTANA / BWP

AZZARA DE VILLEE
CARDENTO / TORNADE
DES BIEZ /2012 / TORDA
/ BELGA

L.A.C.

115738

128040

122834

132396

110991

120880

121775

127335

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

VERDU VIDAL,
Otti
OTTI VERDU VIDAL
/ NONE

GARCIA
HERRAINZ, José
Carlos
GARCIA LOPEZ,
ANTONIO / TRIHAN
LAMOTTE

RIBA CHICO,
Eduardo
KEVIN GONZALEZ
DE ZARATE
FERNANDEZ / NONE

FERNANDEZ
SANCHEZ,
Rodrigo
VIRGINIA SANCHEZ
MORENO / NONE

RUIZ
FERNANDEZ,
Elena
JUAN CARLOS RUIZ
SANCEZ / JUAN
CARLOS RUIZ
SANCEZ

FERNANDEZ
REY, Juan
ANA REY ALVAREZ /
NONE

MORENO PEREZ,
Lucas
LUCAS MORENO
PEREZ / NONE

GIL DiAZ, Maria

MIGUEL ANGEL GIL

/ MONSIEUR XAVIER
HANNETON

L.D.N.

220324

69198

268964

45969

160520

16425

70212

319756

Pais
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CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

ENJOY CR
AMADEUS / ATHENA X
NAMELUS R /2009 /
CASTANA / KWPN

ROXANE DE LA
BERANGER
FOR PLEASURE /
HISTORIA DU FOREST /
2005 / ALAZANA / SF

GINA UNLIMITED
NUMERO UNO / E-
UNLIMITED / 2011 /
CASTANA / KWPN

JENNY T
CASCANE / JEREMY / 2004
/ CASTANA / HOLST

UNA DU KESKE Z
ULTIMO VAN TER MOUDE
/ MALMEA / 2008 / TORDA
|/ ZANG

QUINTERO PRIMERO
NONE / NONE / 2010 /
CASTARNO / HOLST

UP AND DOWN TAME
MADE IN SEMILLY /
PARENTHESSE TAME X
HELIOS DE LA COUR Il /
2008 / CASTANA / SF

DISCENTO
CARDENTO / WISKE /
2008 / CASTANA / KWPN

UP LIGHT BERENCE
SPOTLIGHT Z / PIN UP
BERENCE X DIAMANT DE
SEMILLY /2008 / NEGRA /
SF

FRANZI 95
FOR EDITION / LACITA /
2008 / ALAZANA / HANN

L.A.C.

139152

115191

127820

49689

137449

112822

120786

137576

115242

134581

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

CALVINO RABON,
Roi
ROI CALVINO
RABON / NONE

ASTOLFI NUNEZ,
Salvador
MIKEL AIZPURUA
QUIROGA /
CAROLINE
ANDEVOORDE

RAMOS
MANEIRO, Diego
BIC HORSES S.L. /
NONE

AYALA VERDE]JO,
Kristell
KRYSTELL AYALA
VERDEJO / VOELZ
LOTHAR

VILLANUEVA
SUAREZ,
Carolina [le
University]
CAROLINA
VILLANUEVA
SUAREZ / OSCH
VAN W.H.G.

OLIVA MEDINA,
Agustin
AGUSTIN OLIVA
NEGRIN / NONE

GARCIA-TORRES
SOLANO,
Carmen

CARMEN GARCIA-

TORRES SOLANO /

NONE

SANCHEZ
NAVARRO
LEBRIJA, Eduardo

PEDRO MATEOS
HORSES SLU / NONE

GOMEZ ARROJO,
Patricia
ITZIAR
MONASTERIO
MAZIZIOR / M. JEAN-
CLAUDE BERARD

ARAGON
LORENZO, Celine

MARIA ARANA /
KERSTIN BAUM

L.D.N.

8771

201186

157265

35175

268791

46621

14425

268965

47595

133027

Pais
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CABALLO (DORSAL)

JINETE
_ L.A.C. PROPIETARIO/ L.D.N. Pais P T
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
CRIADOR
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA
COBO MORENO,
CASADO DE VAL Marta
CASSANDER C / PRIVATE RODRIGO
/ 113388 81523 ES
PAULA /2010 / TORDA / CUADRADO DE
CDE LLANO / HNOS.
NINO
VIVALDI BARCELO
D'HYRENCOURT MARTINEZ,
UDANCER HERO / SISI 107739 Paloma 196008 ES
D'HYRENCOURT / 2005 / PALOMA BARCELO /
ALAZANA / BELGA NONE
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